
Received Bids Log

NCSD Roof Projects (12/19/25)

A.W. Farrell Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $1,089,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $136,000.00 $6/SF $18/SF $1,425,000.00

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,625,962.02 $126,819.30 $131,863.16 $193,746.00 $2,078,390.48

Western Single Ply Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $758,988.00 $128,695.00 $120,985.00 $81,975.00 $12/SF $10/SF $1,090,643.00

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,295,950.02 $155,514.30 $152,848.16 $139,721.00 $1,744,033.48

State Roofing Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $1,117,350.00 $148,688.00 $91,330.00 $136,627.00 $25/SF $7.75/SF $1,493,995.00

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,654,312.02 $175,507.30 $123,193.16 $194,373.00 $2,147,385.48

Dri-Tech Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $805,500.00 $86,975.00 $69,250.00 $112,000.00 $8/SF $5/SF $1,073,725.00

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,342,462.02 $113,794.30 $101,113.16 $169,746.00 $1,727,115.48

M1A1 Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $758,713.56 $88,302.52 $84,301.00 $80,301.00 $32.05/SF $32.05/SF $1,011,618.08

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,295,675.58 $115,121.82 $116,164.16 $138,047.00 $1,665,008.56

Amaya Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $1,226,504.00 $159,543.00 $155,209.00 $130,269.00 N/A $20/SF $1,671,525.00

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,763,466.02 $186,362.30 $187,072.16 $188,015.00 $2,324,915.48

702 Roofing Pathways Maintenance Office Area 51 Tonopah ES Dry Rot Wood DeckingTotal

Labor $739,667.13 $55,840.14 $81,736.65 $87,120.00 $10/SF $3/SF $964,363.92

Material $536,962.02 $26,819.30 $31,863.16 $57,746.00 $653,390.48

Totals $1,276,629.15 $82,659.44 $113,599.81 $144,866.00 $1,617,754.40


